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S Soup of the Day (V)

bloomer bread

Cullen Skink
smoked haddock, leek and potato soup /

bloomer bread

Smoked Harris Rainbow Trout Pâté
red pepper / shallots / capers / 

Hebridean oatcakes

Crayfish Caesar Salad
gem lettuce / bacon lardons / croutons / parmesan

Chicken Caesar Salad
gem lettuce / bacon lardons / croutons / parmesan

Sweet Cured Orkney Herring Fillets
beetroot carpaccio / orange segments / micro herbs

Pork and Beef Meatballs
marinara sauce / garlic bread

Spiced Vegetable Fritters (VG)
cucumber / sweet chilli salsa

Sandwiches (Brown or White Bread)

Ham and Cheese

Tuna and Lemon Mayonnaise

Chicken and Bacon with Barbecue Mayonnaise

Smoked Salmon and Cream Cheese

Vegan Cheese, Peppers, 
Sun-Dried Tomato and Hummus (VG)

8.5

10

11.5

10.5

10.5

10

9.5

9.5

6.5

6.5

7.5

7.5

6.5
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N
S Beer Battered Fillet of Haddock

tartare sauce / chips / garden peas

Highland Beef Steak and Ale Pie

mashed potatoes / selection of vegetables

Highland Beef Burger 

classic fillings / burger sauce / chips / coleslaw

Cajun Chicken Burger

classic fillings / sriracha mayonnaise / chips / coleslaw

Falafel Burger (V)

classic fillings / sriracha mayonnaise / chips / coleslaw

(VG option available)

With burgers add:

Bacon

Smoked Orkney Cheese

Sticky Toffee Pudding

toffee sauce / vanilla ice cream

Tiramisu Cheesecake

chocolate sauce / vanilla ice cream

Selection of Fruit Sorbets

lemon / raspberry / blackcurrant / mango

Selection of Ice Cream

vanilla / strawberry / chocolate / raspberry ripple

18.5

18.5

18

18

17.5

1

1.5

9.5

9.5

7

7
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S Pot of Tea

Americano

Espresso

Double Espresso

Hot Chocolate

Shortbread 
(GF option available)

Chocolate Brownie (GF)

Raspberry and Almond Frangipane Slice

Apple and Blackcurrant Flapjack (VG)

Plain or Fruit  Scone
with butter and jam

with clotted cream and jam

(GF and DF options available)

Breakfast Rolls
(available until  11.30am)

Fil led roll  with your choice of :

Bacon /  Sausage /  Black Pudding /

Fried Egg /  Vegetarian Sausage

4.5 /  6.5

3.75

3.75

5

3.75

1.95

4.95

4.95

4.95

4.5

5.5

4.5 /  5.5

 


